Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 4470745) Status: Updated

Reference Number:	CITY OF SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANGA			Award Type:
9968852	Barangay Sta. Rosario. San Fernando City Pampanga, Region III, Philippines			Award Notice
Control Number:	Construction/Improvement of Lined Canal Awardee : Contact Person :		Contract Amount:	
2023-07-01570	ANN REYRICK CONSTRUCTION Rhoder	erick R Nulu		Php1,992,977.58
Bid Notice Title:	S.V.L.R. San Agustin, Betis Guagua	nation:		Award Date:
Labor and Materials for the	Pampanga, Region III, Philippines	etoi		26-Sep-2023
Construction/Improvement of Lined	Line Item			Publish Date:
Canal at Dela Paz Norte, City of San	# Product/Service/Project Nam		Budget	24-Oct-2023
Fernando, Pampanga	Construction/Improvement of Lined Canal, Labor and Materials for the Construction/Improvement of Lined			Date Last Updated:
Approved Budget:	Canal at Dela Paz Norte, City of San Fernando, Pampanga, 72000000, 1, Lot		24-Oct-2023	
Php2,000,000.00	Fampanga, 72000000, 1, Lot			Contract Number:
Procurement Mode:	Reason for Award : Lowest calculated responsive bid.			2023-09-02533
Public Bidding				Proceed Date:
Classification:				05-Oct-2023
Civil Works				Contract Effectivity
Category:				Date:
Construction Projects				05-Oct-2023
Applicable Procurement Rules:				Contract End Date:
Implementing Rules and				23-Dec-2023
Regulations				Created By:
Funding Source:				Lealoraine G. Salac
Government of the Philippines				Date Created:
(GOP)				24-Oct-2023
Funding Instrument:				Approver:
Budget for the Contract Approved				
by the Sanggunian				View Documents:
Location:				4
Pampanga				
Contract Duration:				
70 Day/s				
Contact Person:				
Jolina Vital				
Created By:				
Lealoraine Salac				